
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Rosenberg, TX October 26-27, 2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 10 2nd 11 3rd 11 1st 10

151 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 3.0 8.0 1.0 11.0 4.0 8.0 1.0 10.0 37.0 1

142 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 1.0 10.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 34.0 2

200 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 2.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 29.0 3

107 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 4.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 27.0 4

192 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 5.0 6.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 26.0 5

182 Mark Anderson  - TR Tari Please - 5046569 6.0 5.0 10.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 9.0 23.0 6

153 Alicia Meblostrad - Wimpys My Commander - 2012-BDS5 7.0 4.0 11.0 1.0 1.0 11.0 6.0 5.0 21.0 7

109 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 10.0 1.0 3.0 9.0 10.0 2.0 9.0 2.0 14.0 8

198 Wendy Cline - Eds Topsail Classic - X0696426 9.0 2.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 3.0 12.0 9

181 Mark Anderson  - KR Solid Rock - 4978193 8.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 11.0 1.0 10.0 1.0 10.0 10

158 Kathryn Bradley - Snickelfritzs Gun - 5210532 #N/A 6.0 6.0 9.0 3.0 #N/A 0.0

Jr Horse All



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge:
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10 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 4 8 2 10 9 3 7 1

Place Points Back #
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1 10 142 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 75.5

2 9 200 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 74.0

3 8 151 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 73.0

4 7 107 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 71.5

5 6 192 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 68.5

6 5 182 Mark Anderson  - TR Tari Please - 5046569 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

7 4 153 Alicia Meblostrad - Wimpys My Commander - 2012-BDS5 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 4.0 7.5 61.5

8 3 181 Mark Anderson  - KR Solid Rock - 4978193 6.0 6.5 4.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 60.5

9 2 198 Wendy Cline - Eds Topsail Classic - X0696426 6.5 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 58.5

10 1.0 109 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 47.5

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
Rosenberg, TXLocation:Gotti

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Junior_Horse_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 7 2 3 1 9 6 8 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles Bridge
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Back L Gate

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total   
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1 11 151 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

2 10 192 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 59.0

3 9 109 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 57.5

4 8 107 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 54.0

5 7 142 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 52.5

6 6 158 Kathryn Bradley - Snickelfritzs Gun - 5210532 7.5 5.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 52.0

7 5 181 Mark Anderson  - KR Solid Rock - 4978193 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 49.5

8 4 200 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 7.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 48.5

9 3 198 Wendy Cline - Eds Topsail Classic - X0696426 7.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 44.5

10 2 182 Mark Anderson  - TR Tari Please - 5046569 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 43.0

Junior Horse Trail Rosenberg, TXLocation:Hodges

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 153 Alicia Meblostrad - Wimpys My Commander - 2012-BDS5 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 22.0

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 6 2 3 7 8 1

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

Right 
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Change

Left 
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Lead 

Change Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 11 153 Alicia Meblostrad - Wimpys My Commander - 2012-BDS5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 0.5 55.5

2 10 200 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 52.0

3 9 142 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 50.0

4 8 151 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 47.0

5 7 182 Mark Anderson  - TR Tari Please - 5046569 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.0

6 6 192 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.5 43.5

7 5 107 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 41.0

8 4 198 Wendy Cline - Eds Topsail Classic - X0696426 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 41.0

9 3 158 Kathryn Bradley - Snickelfritzs Gun - 5210532 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 35.0

10 2 109 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 31.0

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenberg, TXLocation:Holden

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 181 Mark Anderson  - KR Solid Rock - 4978193 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 17.0 14.0

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge: Holden Loc.

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                             

(1-10)
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amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)
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cow sense             
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cow sense             
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Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 10.0 151 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7 6 3 4 6 6 32

2 9.0 182 Mark Anderson  - TR Tari Please - 5046569 6 6 3 4 6 6 31

3 8.0 142 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7 6 4 4 4 4 29

4 7.0 107 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 6 5 3 2 5 5 26

5 6.0 200 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 5 5 3 3 5 5 26

6 5.0 153 Alicia Meblostrad - Wimpys My Commander - 2012-BDS5 5 5 3 3 5 4 25

7 4.0 192 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 5 4 3 2 5 4 23

8 3.0 198 Wendy Cline - Eds Topsail Classic - X0696426 3 4 3 3 5 5 23

9 2.0 109 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 5 4 2 3 4 4 5 17

10 1.0 181 Mark Anderson  - KR Solid Rock - 4978193 3 5 0 0 0 0 8

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

Rosenberg, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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